STRIP FOOTINGS - SPACE CONVENTIONAL FLOOR JOISTS @ 12"
O.C. BELOW ALL CERAMIC TILE AREAS.

FOR SINGLES & SEMIS UP 70 2 STOREY PROVIDE | ROW BRIDGING FOR SPANS OF AREA CALCULATIONS ELEV. 2

8" OR 10" FOUNDATION S WITH 2"x8" / 2"xI0" FLOOR JOISTS 5T, 2 ROWS FOR SPANS GREATER THAN 1 GROUND FLOOR AREA = 1420| =q. Ft.

20"x6" CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS BELOW FOUNDATION WALLS. -

24"x8" CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS BELOW PARTY WALLS. SECOND FLOOR AREA _ ITo| Sq. Ft.
REFER TO ROOF TRUSS SHOP DRAWINGS FOR TOTAL FLOOR AREA = 3I30| 5qg. Ft.

FEOUNDATION WALLS WITH ENGINEEED JOISTS OVER 16' SPANS ALL ROOF FRAMING INFORMATION 29074| 5qg. M.

24"x8" CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS BELOW FOUNDATION WALLS. IST FLOOR OPEN AREA = O 5q. Ft.

EOOTINGS ON ENGINEERED FILL PLANS NOT DRAWN TO ACTUAL GRADE. REFER 2ND FLOOR OFEN AREA 1= 10 %9

24"x8" CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS WITH REINFORCING ’ ADD TOTAL OPEN AREAS | = O| og. Ft.

TO FINAL GRADING PLAN,
EELO; Eé—rNEfégsEy;AT;ll-gFOOTINGS WITH REINFORCING ADD FIN. BASEMENT AREA - O 5q
o

BELOW PARTY WALLS. GROSS FLOOR AREA | = 3130| 5q, Ft.

(REFER TO FOOTING DETAILS ON ENGINEERED FILL) REFER TO FLOOR FRAMING SHOP DRANWINGS 2490.74| Sq. M.

ASSUME THE LARGER FOOTING SIZE FOR ENSINEERED FRAMING LAYOUTS GROUND FLOOR COVERAGE | = 1420 5q. Ft.

WHEN TWO CONDITIONS APPLY GARAGE COVERAGE /AREA| = 400| Sq. Ft.

ASSUMED 120 KPa (18 ps.i) SOIL BEARING CAPACITY OR 40 KPa 2-2"%6" STUD WALL NAILED TOSETHER AND PORCH COVERAGE / AREA | = 18| Sq. Ft.

SPACED @I2" 0.C. FULL HT C/W SOLID -
ENGINEERED SOIL FILL, TO BE VERIFIED ON SITE. BLOCKING 4-0° O.C. VERTICAL AND /16" TOTAL COVERAGE W/ PORCH | = 298| 5q. Ft.
EXT. PLYWOOD SHEATHING. = 7633| Sq. m.

PAD FOOTINGS TOTAL COVERAGE WO PORCH | = 1220| 5q. Ft.

|20 KPa NATIVE SOIL 40 KPa ENGINEERED FILL SOl 1 = 164.08| Sq. m.

Fl = 42'x42'x18" CONCRETE PAD  Fl = 48"x48"x20" CONCRETE PAD

F2 = 36"x36"x16" CONCRETE PAD  F2 = 40"x40"xI6" CONCRETE PAD 2 |

F3 = 30'x30"xI2" CONCRETE PAD F3 = 34'x34"x|4" CONCRETE PAD

F4 = 24"x24"'xI2" CONCRETE PAD F4 = 28"x28"xI2" CONCRETE PAD

F5 = 16'xI6"x8" CONCRETE PAD  F5 = 18'x18"x8" CONCRETE PAD NOTE: MAXIMUM %Eég%;‘ﬁ_olg pover

(REFER TO FLOOR PLAN FOR UNUSUAL SIZE PADS NOT ON CHART) JUNIPER 1-119 ELEV.2 ENERGY STAR

THWO STORY HEIGHT WALL DETAIL

ELEVATION | WALL FT* | WALL MT? | OPENING FT? | OPENING MT? | PERCENTAGE

WHEN VENEER CUT 1S GREATER THAN 26" A 10" POURED CONC.

FDTN. WALL IS REGUIRED. PRV Ry vy oY PSRN FRONT oldl | 8005 | 123712 1149 435 %
STUD WALL GLUED AND NAILED TOGETHER
. LEFT SIDE 1137153 10568 8240 1.0 129 %
ALL GARAGE SLABS, PORCH SLABS, STAIRS (EXPOSED CONC. AND SPACED MAX. 610"0.C. FULL HT C/W

SOLID BLOCKING MAX, &'-0"0.C. VERTICAL RIGHT SIDE 103331 40.00 1633 152 156 %

FLAT WORK) TO BE 32 MPa WITH 5-8% AIR ENTRAITMENT AND /16" EXT. OSB SHEATHING
REAR 122863 114.14 164.23 1712 1499 %

<

BRICK VENEER LINTELS

WLI = 3-1/2"x3-1/2"%I/4"L (A0x40x6.0L) + 2-2"x&" SPR. No.2 10" 10" TOTAL 426150 34954l 40118 3183 455 %
WL2 = 4"x3-1/2"x5/16"L (100x90x&.0L) + 2-2"x&" SPR. No.2
WL3 = 5"'%x3-1/2"x5/16"L (125x90x8.0L) + 2-2"xI0" SPR. No.2

WL4 = 6"x3-1/2"x3/8"L (1I50x90xI0.0L) + 2-2"x12" SPR. No.2 NOTE: MAXIMUM HEIGHT OF WALL FOR THIS

WLS = 6"x4"x3/8"L (150xI00x10.0L) + 2-2"xI2" SPR. No.2 DETAIL 1S 20'-2" AND MAXIMUM WIDTH

WLE = 5"x3-1/2"x5/16"L (125xA0x&.0L) + 2-2"xI2" SPR. No.2 IS 40'-O"

WLT = 5"%x3-1/2"x5/16"L. (125x90x&.0L) + 3-2"xI0" SPR. No.2 WMA‘L

WLS = 5"x3-1/2"x5/16"L (125x90x&.0L) + 3-2"xI2" SPR. No.2
WLA = 6"x4"x3/8"L (I50xI00xI0.0L) + 3-2"xI2" SPR. No.2

WDOD LINTELS AND BEAMS
WBI = 2-2"x®" SPR. No.2 (2-3&x1&4 SPR. No.2)
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WB2 = 3-2"x8" SPR. No.2 (3-38x184 SPR. No.2)
WB3 = 2-2"xI0" 5PR. No.2 (2-38x235 SPR. No.2) THE MINIMUM THERMAL PERFORMANCE OF BUILDING ENVELOPE AND EQUIPMENT
WB4 = 3-2"xI0" SPR. No.2 (3-38x235 SPR. No.2) SHALL CONFORM TO THE FOLLOWING
WB5 = 2-2"xI12" SPR. No.2 (2-38x286 SPR. No.2)
nWBe = 3-2"xI2" SPR. No.2 (3-386x286 SPR. No.2) |
WBT = 5-2"xI2" SPR. No.2 (5-38x286 SPR. No.2) 20|2 m 5TAR V |2°-’
WBIl = 4-2"x10" SPR. No.2 (4-3&x235 SPR. No.2)
WBI2 = 4-2'xI2" SPR. No.2 (4-38x286 SPR. No.2) COMPONENT NOTE
LAMINATED VENEER LUMBER (LVL) BEAMS A R ) VA TEACE o)
LVLIA = I-1 3/4" x T 1/4" (1-45x184)
LVLI = 2-1 3/4" x T 1/4" (2-45x184) CEILING WITHOUT ATTIC SPACE 546
LVL2 = 3-1 3/4" x T /4" 3-45x18&4) MINIMUM RS (R) VALUE (R3l)
LVL3 = 4-1 3/4" x T /4" (4-45x1&4)
LVL4A = |-1 3/4" x 9 1/2" (-45x240) T VAL g
LVL4 = 2-1 3/4" x 9 1/2" (2-45x240)
LVLS = 3-1 3/4" x 9 /2" 3-45x240) WALLS ABOVE GRADE 44
LVLBA = 4-| 3/4" x 9 |/2" (4-45x240) MINIMUM RS (R) VALUE (R20+R5)
LVLEA = |-l 3/4" x Il 7/8" (1-45x300)
LVLE = 2-1 3/4" x || /8" (2-45Xx300) BASEMENT WALLS 352 FOR STRUCTURE ONLY
LVLT = 3-1 3/4" x || /8" (3-45x300) MINIMUM RSI (R) VALUE (R20 BLANKET)
= 4- " " (4 Itis the builder" let ibility t
TV 2 o ] fz- ‘{gxggg)aoa EDGE OF BELOW GRADE SLAB 176 fer:%urg thle:zlt aﬁ:ﬁi%"}ﬂﬁq?i&?fapf?giéé'ﬁgvﬁ
LVLA = 3-1 3/4" x 14" B-45x356) MIM o 12 VAL ®o) and ail applicable regulations and requirements
LVLIO = 2-1 3/4" x 12" (3-45x456) nthe suibdnisan aoreement. Tho Comro!
Architect i ible i f
LOOSE STEEL LINTELS HNDONS & LIDNG ELASS DOORS | ENERGY STAR ® ZONE C (ER 29V 14) examining of approum site (oG] plans or
LI = 3-1/2"x3-1/2"xI/4"L [@OxdOx6.0L) b Gode or parmitymatior o fhat Sy
L2 = 4"%3-1/2"x5/16"L 100Ox940x&.0L) SPACE HEATING EQUIPMENT a5% ENERGY STAR ® WITH ECM house can be properly built or located on its lot.
LS = 92006 L (125x30xB.0L) GENERAL NOTES/CONSTRUCTION DETAILS MINMUM APE This s to certy hat these i |
L2 - onanaron soxoodoon) Reviewed drawings to be read in conjunction GAS FIREPLACE ELECTRONIC SPARK IGNITION Wit the ApICAbIS ArheCtral Daaigh
L6 = T'x4"x3/8"L (IT5xI00X|O bL) with reviewed general notes, constructions Guidelines approved by the Town of
: details and specifications m:{MJM EFFICIENGY TIER 2 65% SRE ENERGY STAR ® HRY TO MILTON.
BE INTERCONNECTED TO THE FURNACE FAN
MUST BE BALANCED INDICATING ON HIGH
DOOR SCHEDULE V) TOWN OF MILTON SPRED, FRESHSTALE
NOS. [WIDTH | HEIGHT | HEIGHT TYPE MfoN PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT HOT WATER TANK CONDENSING HOT WATER TANK 90% TE
CEILING | CEILING BUILDING: REVIEWED
1| 2-10] e-e &-o" INSULATED ENTRANCE DOOR SCOTT SHERRIFFS JUN 12, 2017 DRAIN WATER HEAT RECOVERY OPE HONER > 42% STEADY R3-42 OR
la 2'-"| 6'-&" &'-o" INSULATED FRONT DOORS RECEIVED PLANS EXAMINER DATE
2 2'-&" 6'-&" &'-o" WOOD ¢ GLASS DOOR TOWN OF MILTON Neither the issuance of a permit nor carrying out of \ AIR TIGHTNESS MUST MEET MINIMUM DETACHED LEVEL | (25 ACH/0.1& NLR)
3| 2-e"| e-8 &-0" EXTERIOR SLAB DOOR inspections by the Town of Milton relives the owner from ATTACHED LEVEL | (3.0 ACH/0.26 NLR)
4 2gh &'-8" 80" INTERIOR. SLAB DOOR. MAY 30, 2017 full responsibili}y_for compliance with the pruyisior_ls pf W
Vo | o A the Ontario Building Code Act and the Ontario Building SEA SUPPLY DUCTS | m (HORIZONT, OF
5 2'-6 6'-& &'-0 INTERIOR SLAB DOOR 17-7100 Code, both as amended, as well as other applicable puet N& %’IL'URN Dll-)CTS " AL J l ' N I D E R 7_ 1 1 9
6 2'-2" 6'-&" &'-o" INTERIOR SLAB DOOR statutes and regulations of the Province on Ontario, ESCC MODEL
7 [ o'-o" 80" INTERIOR SLAB DOOR BUILDING DIVISION By-laws of the Region of Halton and Town of Milton LIGHTS 5% CFls OR LEDs EN ERGY STAR
ENERGY STAR - V 12.7
5. The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility for this REGION DESIGN INC. SHEET TITLE CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK ALL
4 design, and has the qualifications and meets the requirements set AREA CHARTS ggﬁuﬁﬁzﬁ'ﬁc“uﬁfﬁé‘éﬂ"ﬁﬁoB&ESEET
: h : o : 8700 DUFFERIN ST.
out in the Ontario Building Code to be a designer. \ EGION ANY DISCREPANCIES TO THE DESIGNER. mn ar
3. QUALIFICATION INFORMATION CONCORD, ONTARIO PRINTS ARE NOT TO BE SCALED. ™
5> | UPDATED FOR LOT- 119 APR 2017 Required unless design is exempt unde II:ivision C, Subsection 3.2.5 of the building code LaK 456 ESIGN SCALE o AREA PAGE No.
- |ISSUED FOR REVIEW SEP 2016 VIKAS GAJJAR 28770 P (416) 736—4096 I 3/16"=1'-0" V.G. 3130 O PROJECT NAME
DATE TYPE PROJECT
REVISIONS NAME SISHATURE BCIN F (905) 660-0746 NC- JUL 2016 02-10-105 LECCO RIDGE

May 30, 2017



5 TOWN OF MILTON
VI TON PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
45 MIN FRR 2= BUILDING PERMIT:17-7100
BUILDING: REVIEWED
LD =1.2 M FOR BUMPOUT L 553" (1664 M] L SCOTT SHERRIFFS JUN 12, 2017
Fireplace bumpout to be 1 1 R J e
constructed with 45 min FRR
q 47-3" [|4.4 M] 0" Neither the issuance of a permit nor carrying out of
asthe LD is<1.2m f f -0 f inspections by the Town of Milton relives the owner from
/l /| /l full responsibility for compliance with the provisions of
6'-6" L 5-8" L 35" L the Ontario Building Code Act and the Ontario Building
Code, both as amended, as well as other applicable
n 3_p" /l /l statutes and regulations of the Province on Ontario,
ﬂ&’_— By-laws of the Region of Halton and Town of Milton
N @> - /\\rd}: /\\r@:’ E
_lﬁﬁér = Q = 0)"@ ")"é) —x —F%
N SN — o o
_ﬁr 7y WB2 by =
2 R & 1 \ = / S
= et [ " _n "
_OI 9 F.DO ,IUO 75" L ﬁl \ 150 0 20'-|
® © () gf A g
Q G
S - N UP 5R | iy 3 /& \ FOUNDATION DAMPROOFING @ =
5 - & Yz XD @ |2,'l/o_(, CHECK DRAINAGE AND WEEPING TILE ,%
- = N L NS ok BRIDEINGZ| _ | FOUNDATION to be installed on foundation walls < g s
N _i ,‘/_'SC \ on < ?S% ooR separating basement space from % q)§
- D
S 7 | F=-=—- ;. //HEADROOM unexcavated areas (under porches and t g
! ] N BOVE attached garage slabs) 9
N ir \ % §
T g il =
S
@| N UNEXCAVATED - & b X
i P “ REMOVE TOP SOIL ONLY N %va =
i i
——+|w § I?H
T || 2-20M REBARS IN TOP OF FDN. WALL FOR 3
UNFINISHED —=t1| LATERAL SUPPORT ¢ STAR OPENING. 23
WB| LEDGER BOARD AQEMENT L | EXTEND BARS 24" BEYOND STAIR OPENING Lz
ANCHORED TO RIM B P || EACH WAY. %S
JOIST (PRESSURE _®_ ] b S
5 o) ] N‘%:, N(%:, & £ VENT W 5 5
= S & NP 98P SCREEN._S |l E
= Q I o [®) T r =
I=_. 0| TN\ AN} .LVLq-—FL —~x—3 (-.} (-) 1 — I_ I=_.
R = ,\’é;l) 40" Z Il /8" ENG. ISTS. | )Rl | | [ ®
% ;t | AS PER MFG. 3 ph |/ N |9'-q" 0" 2L p" L , 54" |ﬁl o" %
2. 1 | 1 1
Nk S R—
| In B - R =9
= 5 S
% @ 3 Gg‘ i @Zl : o 25M T
< EN) I I BOTTOM
= m w T I5M e l6"
9 [ xq\’ 0" I'g", 29" 31" 4 1o oc.ToP
A A
s /[ i 5 — (ALTERNATE LOCATION) =¥
6'X6" WOOD o " LOCATION MAY VARY. N i 3
nglzcg\:ffg ? L $ 0 r SEENCTE L _ 7 u'_w [0) L 43" N =T VENT W/ -
. = — — - Q
’ IR R B « iy
WBI RIM JOIST ALL: = N |
AROUND (PRESSURE l_ ﬁ% }\ NN /}\ﬁ@ \& _COLDCELLAR
TED) _ Q || ROUGH-INL R 9|9 5" RF. CONC. SLAB WITH IOM
T = @ oo 1| =R | ) J5 BARS 671/8" O.C. EACH HAY
D Q = | - = < > WITH MIN | I/4" CONCRETE _
. 31(17) i ( Ik S| LocATON waY i @' COVER AND 24"X24" IoM D
iR il e < | ~—_JI 350 SEE NOTE | Qo . BENT DOWELS SPACED NOT &
t? 0 75 ‘ ‘ . j‘ | =[< 10" MORE THAN 23 5/8" 0.C.
a 3 ﬂ S Tl R I O 3
A SH o FD /ey 1] & o)1 | py | FOR STRUCTURE ONLY
& T T | NeMep s kv I
B <:>—T L__ —‘?@&—I- \ PUMP / \%@@ ,,,,, e ¥
2 | ? '@_l N~ | d@ ——— | N Sa N Itis thetlr)]uildtﬁr‘sI complgtetre(s!pfonsibilily tcl,
B = N t itt
A & °_1h . 5 e N e
[e) N L __ = . WBl = (<) ~ and all applicable regulations and requirements
T 9 | | 9 T including zoning provisions and any provisions
= —F% —F | in the subdivision agreement. The Control
_______ Q 30"x16" STRUCT. STEEL FRAME BASEMENT Architect is not responsible in any way for
B WINDOW TYPICAL ALL BASEMENT NDOKS. oI Aeoine vl 1aSpGe 1 Ay 2oning or
L [l |, 12'-0" q9'-4" |, 2-6" |, 09" L t\gluildingg codegor permitpmatter o¥ that agny
1 1 1 1 1 1 house can be properly built or located on its lot.
|/ 50-6" I/ 49" |/ This is to certify that these plans comply
i 1 1 with the applicable Architectural Design
|/ 551_30 [|6.ﬁ4 M] |/ ﬁﬁ_i_(l:l_gl'i\lnes approved by the Town of
71 7 .
BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN "2' REFER TO SHEET NO. O FOR LINTEL, BEAMS AND DOOR ARCHITECTURAL REVIFW & APPROVAL
SIZES REFER TO FLOOR FRAMING SHOP DRAWINGS FOR
1L ENGINEERED FRAMING LAYOUTS M7
& 6 POUR FOUNDA-HON NALL SPACE CONVENTIONAL FLOOR JOISTS @ 12" O.C. BELOW -
5|DE UPGRADE ALL CERAMIC TILE AREAS. -
PROVIDE | ROW BRIDGING FOR SPANS OF 5'-T, 2 ROWs || |ALL SUBFLOORS TO BE 3/4" PLYWOOD AND TO BE GLUED NOTE |: FINAL LOCATION OF SUMP PUMP 15 BASED ON John G. Willianfs Limited. Architect
FOR SPANS GREATER THAN T AND NAILED ON THIS FLOOR. SITE CONDITION :
RECEIVED
TOWN OF MILTON
ENGINEERED FLOOR SYSTEM
MAY 30, 2017 Drawings to be read in J l ' N I D E R 7— 1 1 9
17-7100 conjunction with reviewed
BUILDING DIVISION engineered floor system layout ENERGY STAR

vl s

. |UPDATED FOR LOT- 119

APR 2017

. | ISSUED FOR REVIEW

SEP 2016

REVISIONS

The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility for this
design, and has the qualifications and meets the requirements set
out in the Ontario Building Code to be a designer.
QUALIFICATION INFORMATION

Required unless design is exempt undeg Division C, Subsection 3.2.5 of the building code
VIKAS GAJJAR ﬁ__— 28770

NAME SISHATURE BCIN

REGION DESIGN INC.
8700 DUFFERIN ST.
CONCORD, ONTARIO

L4K 456
P (416) 736-4096

F (905) 660—0746

M EGION
) ESIGN
NC.

SHEET TITLE
CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK ALL
BASEMENT PLAN DIMENSIONS AND ELEVATIONS BEFORE
COMMENCING WITH WORK AND REPORT
ELEV. 2 ANY DISCREPANCIES TO THE DESIGNER.
: PRINTS ARE NOT TO BE SCALED.
SCALE BY AREA PAGE No.
3/16":1'_0" V.G 3130
TYPE PROJECT 1 -2
JUL 2016 02-10-105

*Greenpark.

PROJECT NAME

LECCO RIDGE
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ﬁ TOWN OF MILTON
PREMANUFACUTRED FIREPLACE PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
45 MIN FRR Provide specification on-site at = BUILDING PERMIT: 17-7100
framing inspections for verification of BUILDING: REVIEWED
LD <1.2 M FOR BUMPOUT clearances to combustible materials SCOTT SHERRIFFS JUN 12, 2017
Fireplace bumpout to be " " PLANS EXAMINER DATE
constructed with 45 min FRR k 506" 1539 Ml ke 50 k Neither the issuance of a permit nor carrying out of
asthelLDis<1.2m /l /l inspections by the Town of Milton relives the owner from
L 413" I/ll'b" L I'-gq" L full responsibility for compliance with the provisions of

the Ontario Building Code Act and the Ontario Building
Code, both as amended, as well as other applicable

_gh _an | _4" _gn statutes and regulations of the Province on Ontario,
/i/ 66 /i’ 58 /i’ 0 /i’ 2-4 k 226 /i/ By-laws of the Region of Halton and Town of Milton
= @> < VR
[ S Wl - Q\’r ")(pv ")djv
= ] I T T =K —F —f%
¥ I 1l —+ T o
~ [ Z 11 7/8" ENG. JSTS. |—|—I— — ROCE THRUSEES | I~
N N “GASFIREPLACE | i AS PER MFG. 7 | | @ 24" o0C. 7
S |-0" - ,_ _| 6" 21'0"4"/ \\ 50" L " 20'-|" | | uznl(- §
| | I 2 1 I
e 6 i
5 3 | : : : u|\<> @n (20 GARAGE DOOR | : g
% | | ya 1| Do | DOOR WHERE Requires weatherstripping [ L el $ i’-
| BEARING — | K 7| | GRADEPERMITS | and a self closing device | =—17 § = D
| WALL s \X'ﬁﬂ_. o | S GARAGE AIR BARRIER
S | | X ) | |1 3 2 Garage walls/ceiling required to
1L | FAMILY | of’é L MEATRL._ g | | $ include an air barrier system.
S DN 5R S ROOM I T B T—[ 54 STEPS VARY < 1 : ne - Gypsum board used as an air
) Y | b3 | | “'/ WITH GRADE sl =, ] Q) barrier requires all joints to be
: = : ; |: : | l @ E| §| I’g ) 91 S o sealed with tape and a
= = 2,07 = = minimum 1 coat of compound
1+ | 3o e _ GARAGE g1t o i ?
| | SRS iy INSUL. N |§ §
= i = DROPPED P | 1%
© | | DN2R ! |
5 | | T CEILING R § 12 :
' o<l s | P S NUEEEEN 2 _
| Sing o M o [ I N o Y
+— [ CELING | D [z _DO™ o~ | : 3| 3 ®
: o E | 5
) o Wo'FA — ~ IL7/8" ENG. JSTS. N | Aroor TRUSSES %
» N oz LW 40 AS PER MFG. T | @24 oc. /\5 ? PARSONS FRE CAST
| ¥ ﬂi—sm"— 7-o" = 4 EPS =
v ) | RAILING
= Py [ X EN @’p«iw :te':::AE 2 W : = o =
= ~N Z 1L 7/8" EN&. ISTS. > ~ﬁ| LVL6-FL. N ] B ) 2 = = e ] ! LR N =
Ry NOOD AS PER MFS. o 1 N ¥ i Y Y GUARDS/HANDRAILS
b [ |§ Q 296" | 6'a" 4 B Shall be provided on
P = = .
- , DECK_% g . BREAKFAST " i UP 18R © © FOYER 7 ! ' < Ui gk LehLllisd
b Q 19 o & T % - PORCH B ¥ ~ B based on final lot grading
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I S| [T 7777777 IS ZIE zl% : Lk 5" DiA coLmn —
| Lo | | % L | o G DINING | |l ol 8 DIA. -
-— [N c Q8 e a(® MASO
T+ ) L IELAND L : 2 ROOM o [§2 % OHF%TCI;EE 9 5 MASOIRY PIER. -
D 5 5 . = = ) STRONG TS
N =1 I g KITCHEN WT 6 | 60" 4 g4t HlE [T or comecTion TE al 2
N ~ o % g : 3 r 0" NNECTOR FoR o=
T § . )
B B " ol B gl e FOR STRUCTURE ONLY
| o e~ | B CONNECTION
- =5 ("\-l COFFERED| — - (TYPICAL) —
g L [e) I i I 09 : == | - T RV N It is the builder's complete responsibility to
< iy (o a7~ R A = itted f
N RASY S (E v \ & iy Ul Comply with he Architectural Gadeines
b b N 9 rQ\llz T I; P and all applicable regulations and requirements
_é T 2 N Py g v b g vt
S ) \}” bl I I.E='“'='" = W2 N Architect is not responsible in any way for
N = _ R Qv N L Q NN examining or approving site (lotting) plans or
ML = = FWL2 = ~ ~ working drawings with respect to any zoning or
Q building code or permit matter or that any
=V house can be properly built or located on its lot.
|/ 41" |/ 310" |/ 41" UI'IHL 310" |/ 41" |/ 2-0" |/ 09" |/ This is to certify that these plans comply
1 1 1 1T 1 1 1 1 with the applicable Architectural Design
15" L 12'-0" L 221" Guidelines approved by the Town of
MILTON.
’ 50'-6" [|55q M] ! 50" L
7 ARCHITECTURM. REVIFW & APPROVAL
Lo
FIRST FLOOR PLAN 2 9017
IO FOOT CEILING
SIDE UPGRADE John G. pilliag(s Limiled, Architect
RECEIVED
TOWN OF MILTON
MAY 30. 2017 ENGINEERED FLOOR SYSTEM
17 71’00 Drawings to be read in JUN PER 7_1 1 9

conjunction with reviewed
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BUILDING DIVISION engineered floor system layout
£ g e ENERGY STAR
. ) - . SHEET TITLE

5. The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility for this REGION DESIGN INC. CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK ALL
4 design, and has the qualifications and meets the requirements set Fl RST FLOOR PLAN gyﬁUEL%TSGAVNV%HEbVEXQEO':SDnggggr

: ; : ™ : 8700 DUFFERIN ST.
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TOWN OF MILTON
i PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
BUILDING PERMIT: 17-7100

BUILDING: REVIEWED

SCOTT SHERRIFFS JUN 12, 2017
PLANS EXAMINER DATE
Neither the issuance of a permit nor carrying out of
inspections by the Town of Milton relives the owner from
full responsibility for compliance with the provisions of
the Ontario Building Code Act and the Ontario Building
Code, both as amended, as well as other applicable
statutes and regulations of the Province on Ontario,
By-laws of the Region of Halton and Town of Milton

RECEIVED
TOWN OF MILTON

MAY 30, 2017
17-7100

BUILDING DIVISION

FOR STRUCTURE ONLY
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working drawings with respect to any zoning or
building code or permit matter or that any
house can be properly built or located on its lot.
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MILTON.

JUNIPER 7-119

ENERGY STAR
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out in the Ontario Building Code to be a designer.
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